



Anexo 3

Concepto	Año	Tasa	Valor Inicial	Depreciación	Valor en Libros
Horno Industrial	1	10%	\$89,000.00	\$ 8,900	\$80,100.00
	2	10%		\$ 8,900	\$71,200.00
	3	10%		\$ 8,900	\$62,300.00
	4	10%		\$ 8,900	\$53,400.00
	5	10%		\$ 8,900	\$44,500.00
	6	10%		\$ 8,900	\$35,600.00
	7	10%		\$ 8,900	\$26,700.00
	8	10%		\$ 8,900	\$17,800.00
	9	10%		\$ 8,900	\$8,900.00
	10	10%		\$ 8,900	\$0.00
Revolvedoras	1	10%	\$35,000.00	\$ 3,500	\$31,500.00
	2	10%		\$ 3,500	\$28,000.00
	3	10%		\$ 3,500	\$24,500.00
	4	10%		\$ 3,500	\$21,000.00
	5	10%		\$ 3,500	\$17,500.00
	6	10%		\$ 3,500	\$14,000.00
	7	10%		\$ 3,500	\$10,500.00
	8	10%		\$ 3,500	\$7,000.00
	9	10%		\$ 3,500	\$3,500.00
	10	10%		\$ 3,500	\$0.00
Cortadoras	1	10%	\$15,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$13,500.00
	2	10%		\$ 1,500	\$12,000.00
	3	10%		\$ 1,500	\$10,500.00
	4	10%		\$ 1,500	\$9,000.00
	5	10%		\$ 1,500	\$7,500.00
	6	10%		\$ 1,500	\$6,000.00
	7	10%		\$ 1,500	\$4,500.00
	8	10%		\$ 1,500	\$3,000.00
	9	10%		\$ 1,500	\$1,500.00
	10	10%		\$ 1,500	\$0.00
Laminadoras	1	10%	\$17,600.00	\$ 1,760	\$15,840.00
	2	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 14,080
	3	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 12,320
	4	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 10,560
	5	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 8,800
	6	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 7,040
	7	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 5,280
	8	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 3,520
	9	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ 1,760
	10	10%		\$ 1,760	\$ -
Cámara de Refrigeración	1	10%	\$52,000.00	\$ 5,200	\$46,800.00
	2	10%		\$ 5,200	\$41,600.00
	3	10%		\$ 5,200	\$36,400.00
	4	10%		\$ 5,200	\$31,200.00
	5	10%		\$ 5,200	\$26,000.00



Mesas de trabajo	6	10%		\$	5,200	\$20,800.00
	7	10%		\$	5,200	\$15,600.00
	8	10%		\$	5,200	\$10,400.00
	9	10%		\$	5,200	\$5,200.00
	10	10%		\$	5,200	\$0.00
	1	10%	\$10,000.00	\$	1,000	\$9,000.00
	2	10%		\$	1,000	\$8,000.00
	3	10%		\$	1,000	\$7,000.00
	4	10%		\$	1,000	\$6,000.00
	5	10%		\$	1,000	\$5,000.00
Mostradores	6	10%		\$	1,000	\$4,000.00
	7	10%		\$	1,000	\$3,000.00
	8	10%		\$	1,000	\$2,000.00
	9	10%		\$	1,000	\$1,000.00
	10	10%		\$	1,000	\$0.00
	1	10%	\$12,000.00	\$	1,200	\$10,800.00
	2	10%		\$	1,200	\$9,600.00
	3	10%		\$	1,200	\$8,400.00
	4	10%		\$	1,200	\$7,200.00
	5	10%		\$	1,200	\$6,000.00
Otros	6	10%		\$	1,200	\$4,800.00
	7	10%		\$	1,200	\$3,600.00
	8	10%		\$	1,200	\$2,400.00
	9	10%		\$	1,200	\$1,200.00
	10	10%		\$	1,200	\$0.00
	1	10%	\$19,820.00	\$	1,982	\$17,838.00
	2	10%		\$	1,982	\$15,856.00
	3	10%		\$	1,982	\$13,874.00
	4	10%		\$	1,982	\$11,892.00
	5	10%		\$	1,982	\$9,910.00
6	10%		\$	1,982	\$7,928.00	
7	10%		\$	1,982	\$5,946.00	
8	10%		\$	1,982	\$3,964.00	
9	10%		\$	1,982	\$1,982.00	
10	10%		\$	1,982	\$0.00	

Elaboración propia.